
    APRIL 

    MAY 

  ASTRONOMY NIGHT  
HUBBLE’S 25TH 
 Friday April 24, 2015 

7-9 p.m. 

    JUNE 

  LECTURE SERIES 
70TH ANNIVERSAY 

WALLOPS: PRESENT 
 Friday April 10, 2015 

5 -6:30 p.m. 
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  LECTURE SERIES 
70TH ANNIVERSAY 
WALLOPS: FUTURE 

 Friday May 1, 2015 
5 -6:30 p.m. 

ASTRONOMY NIGHT  
SATURN 

 Friday May 29, 2015 
7-9 p.m. 

 

  YOUTH ART CONTEST  
OPENING RECEPTION 

 Friday June 26, 2015 
5-7 p.m. 
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  NIGHT SKY  
SUMMER SERIES 

Thursday July 16, 2015 
& 

Thursday July 30, 2015 
Location: Assateague Island, VA 

7:30 p.m.- 10:00 p.m. 
 

 

  NIGHT SKY  
SUMMER SERIES 
Thursday August 13, 2015 

& 
Thursday August 27, 2015 

Location: Assateague Island, VA 
7:30 p.m.- 10:00 p.m. 

 

  TOTAL LUNAR ECLIPSE 
Sunday September 27, 2015 

Time: 8 - 11:30 p.m. 
 

  EARTH SCIENCE WEEK 
Themes Change Daily 

October 11– 17th 

ASTRONOMY NIGHT  
LEONIODS METOR SHOWER 

 Wednesday November 18, 2015 
Time: TBD 
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All events are subject to change or cancellation.  

For more information & current schedules visit http://sites.wff.nasa.gov/wvc or call 757-824-1344. 

 Wallops Flight Facility  
Visitor Center 

2015 Events Calendar 
Rt. 175 Wallops Island, VA 23337 

 

  70TH ANNIVERSARY  
OPEN HOUSE 

 Saturday June 27, 2015 
10-4 p.m. 

27 

SCIENCE ON THE SHORE 
ASSATEAGUE COASTAL TRUST 

SWIM GUIDE &  
WATER REPORTER APPS 

 Thursday May 21, 2015 
5-6 p.m. 

21 

Update April 2015 


